

COMS No.19 of 2019 a/w C.S.(Counter Claim) No.77 of 2019

13.10.2020

Present: Mr.R.S. Chandel, Advocate, for the plaintiff/non-claimant, through Video Conferencing.
Mr.N.K. Bhalla, Advocate, for the defendants/Counter-claimants, through Video Conferencing.

COMS No.19 of 2019

Replication, stated to have been filed, is not on record. Be taken on record, if in order. Objections, if any, be removed.

List for admission/denial before Additional Registrar (Judicial) on 09.11.2020.

Thereafter, list for framing of issues on 18.11.2020.

C.S.(Counter Claim) No.77 of 2019

Written Statement, stated to have been filed, is not on record. Be taken on record, if in order. Objections, if any, be removed.

Replication thereto, be filed on or before 02.11.2020.

List for admission/denial before Additional Registrar (Judicial) on 09.11.2020.

Thereafter, it be listed for framing of issues on 18.11.2020.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

October 13, 2020
(Purohit)