

**COMS No. 19 of 2019 along with CS**  
**(Counter Claim) No. 77 of 2019**

**16.3.2021**      **Present:** Mr.Ravinder Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the plaintiff/non-counter claimant.

Mr.N.K. Bhalla, Advocate, for the defendants/Counter Claimants.

As prayed, list for framing of issues on  
**26<sup>th</sup> March, 2021.**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),**  
**Judge.**

**16<sup>th</sup> March, 2021**  
*(Keshav)*