

**COMS No. 19 of 2019 a/w C.S (Counter Claim)No.77 of 2019**

22.10.2021 Present: Mr. Ravinder Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the plaintiff/non-counter claimant.  
Mr. Nvneet Kumar Bhalla, Advocate for the defendants/Counter claimants.

**COMS No. 19 of 2019 a/w C.S (Counter Claim)No.77 of 2019**

Steps for summoning the witnesses of the plaintiff have not been taken. Be taken within two weeks. Thereafter, list for recording the evidence of the plaintiff on a date to be fixed by Additional Registrar(Judicial).

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)**

**Judge**

**October 22, 2021**

(veena)