

**COMS No.19 of 2019**

30.12.2025 Present: Mr. Ravinder Singh, Advocate for plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on 31.03.2026 for plaintiffs remaining evidence, for which date witnesses mentioned at serial No. 4 to 9 be summoned on taking steps within a period of two weeks from today.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**30.12.2025**  
(Shalini)